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Durbin Creek Elementary School Parent Survey 2013-2014

Respondents: 228 displayed, 228 total

Launched Date: 01/08/2014

1. The education offered at our school is high quality.

Status:

Closed Date:

Response Response

Closed

04/11/2014

Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Sometimes (1 o
Points) 8 4% 8 8
Frequently (2 36 16% 72 72
Points)
Yes/Always (3 184 81% 552 552
Points)
N/A 0 0% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2,77
Point Weighted Average 2.77

2. | believe students are safe while they are at school.

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never (0 o
Points) 0 0% 0 0
Sometimes (1 o
Points) 3 1% 3 3
Frequently (2 15 7% 30 30
Points)
Yes/Always (3 210 92% 630 630
Points)
N/A 0 0% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.91
Point Weighted Average  2.91

3. School rules apply equally to all students.

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never (0 0 0% 0 0
Points) °
Sometimes (1 o
Points) 6 3% 6 6
Frequently (2 o5 1% 50 50
Points)
Yes/Always (3 193 85% 579 579
Points)
N/A 4 2% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.79
Point Weighted Average 2.79

4. Parents feel welcome and part of our school.

Response Response Points Avg
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Total Percent
No/Never (0 Points) 2 1% 0 0
Sometimes (1 17 7% 17 17
Points)
Frequently (2 Points) 37 16% 74 74
Yes/Always (3 172 75% 516 516
Points)
N/A 0 0% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.66
Point Weighted Average 2.66
5. Effective procedures are in place to support communication.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 1 0% 0 0
Sometimes (1 Points) 14 6% 14 14
Frequently (2 Points) 46 20% 92 92
Yes/Always (3 166 73% 498 498
Points)
N/A 1 0% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.65
Point Weighted Average 2.65
6. My child could give me an example of a person of good character.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 1 0% 0 0
Sqmetnmes (1 10 4% 10 10
Points)
Frequently (2 36 6% 72 72
Points)
Yes/Always (3 179 79% 537 537
Points)
N/A 2 1% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.71
Point Weighted Average 2.7
7. My child exhibits good character through their actions and choices.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Sometimes (1 Points) 5 2% 5 5
Frequently (2 Points) 103 45% 206 206
Yes/Always (3 Points) 119 52% 357 357
N/A 1 0% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.49
Point Weighted Average 2.49
8. | personally observe students who are involved in volunteering in the community or at school.
Response Response Points Avg
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Total Percent
No/Never (0 Points) 1" 5% 0 0
Sometimes (1 Points) 42 18% 42 42
Frequently (2 Points) 60 26% 120 120
Yes/Always (3 Points) 88 39% 264 264
N/A 27 12% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 1.87
Point Weighted Average 1.87
9. Students in our school initiate activities to help others in our community.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 5 2% 0 0
Sometimes (1 Points) 54 24% 54 54
Frequently (2 Points) 57 25% 114 114
Yes/Always (3 Points) 76 33% 228 228
N/A 36 16% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 1.74
Point Weighted Average 1.74
10. | observe my child independently researching a hobby or extracurricular activity that interests him or her.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 9 4% 0 0
Sometimes (1 Points) 51 22% 51 51
Frequently (2 Points) 73 32% 146 146
Yes/Always (3 Points) 89 39% 267 267
N/A 6 3% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 2.04
Point Weighted Average 2.04
11. | observe my child motivating others to join a club or activity.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
No/Never (0 Points) 37 16% 0 0
Sometimes (1 Points) 65 29% 65 65
Frequently (2 Points) 43 19% 86 86
Yes/Always (3 Points) 52 23% 156 156
N/A 31 14% 0 0
Total Respondents 228 100%
Point Average 1.35
Point Weighted Average 1.35
12. Teachers utilize activities that address different learning levels/styles/modalities.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 20 9% n/a n/a
Frequently 58 25% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 144 63% n/a n/a
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N/A 4 2% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
13. The school is meeting my child’s needs in reading.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 15 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 41 18% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 168 74% n/a n/a
N/A 2 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
14. The school is meeting my child’s needs in the writing process.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 18 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 56 25% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 150 66% n/a n/a
N/A 2 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
15. The school is meeting my child’s needs in math.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 15 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 48 21% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 159 70% n/a n/a
N/A 2 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
16. My child is encouraged to produce high quality work and develop good study habits.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 15 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 45 20% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 166 73% n/a n/a
N/A 0 0% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
17. The student planner/take home folder is an effective tool for providing organizational skills and a means of communication with
parents.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 15 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 30 13% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 171 75% n/a n/a
N/A 10 4% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
18. My child receives appropriate instruction in science process and social studies concepts.
Response Response Points  Avg
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Total Percent
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 19 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 40 18% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 151 66% n/a n/a
N/A 14 6% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
19. Students are given the opportunities to use creative and critical thinking skills.
ol Percant PO Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 18 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 58 25% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 146 64% n/a n/a
N/A 4 2% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
20. Homework is assigned to practice and apply skills to promote achievement.
o peroont POIS A
No/Never 7 3% n/a n/a
Sometimes 18 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 48 21% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 144 63% n/a n/a
N/A 11 5% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
21. We have an open and welcoming atmosphere at our school.
Response Resporse poms g
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 19 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 45 20% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 159 70% n/a n/a
N/A 1 0% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
22. My school provides adequate communication via the website and newsletter.
Resporse ReSRe poris g
No/Never 1 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 17 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 44 19% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 165 72% n/a n/a
N/A 1 0% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
23. | receive adequate communication relating to my child’s academic progress.
Response Rosporse panis g
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 18 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 35 15% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 171 75% n/a n/a
N/A 0 0% n/a n/a
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Total Respondents 228 100%
24. Administration (principal, assistant principal, and curriculum coordinator) is responsive and accessible.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
No/Never 3 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 19 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 52 23% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 107 47% n/a n/a
N/A 36 16% n/a n/a
Other, pl i
er, please specify 12 5% na  nla
View
Total Respondents 228 100%
25. The building and grounds are clean and well maintained.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 3 1% n/a n/a
Frequently 22 10% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 203 89% n/a n/a
N/A 0 0% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
26. Arrival and dismissal procedures are safe and efficient.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 2 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 12 5% n/a n/a
Frequently 37 16% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 175 7% n/a n/a
N/A 2 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
27. My school has safety procedures in place for visitors and volunteers on campus.
Response Response _ .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 1 0% n/a n/a
Frequently 11 5% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 216 95% n/a n/a
N/A 0 0% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
28. There are opportunities for parent involvement at my child’s school.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points ~ Avg
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 9 4% n/a n/a
Frequently 24 1% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 195 86% n/a n/a
N/A 0 0% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
29. My school provides opportunities for parent input.
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ol Parcam oM Avg
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 27 12% n/a n/a
Frequently 39 17% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 154 68% n/a n/a
N/A 4 2% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
30. The six pillars of Character Counts! - trustworthiness, respect, responsibility, caring, fairness, and citizenship - are taught and
modeled throughout the school community.
g Fosborse pons g
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 8 4% n/a n/a
Frequently 47 21% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 167 73% n/a n/a
N/A 6 3% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
31. This program is reinforcing my child’s character exhibited through his/her actions and choices.
Response Festors® poms  avg
No/Never 3 1% n/a n/a
Sometimes 20 9% n/a n/a
Frequently 61 27% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 141 62% n/a n/a
N/A 3 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
32. Students and teachers use technology to enhance learning.
Regponse Resborse poris g
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 18 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 60 26% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 148 65% n/a n/a
N/A 2 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
33. The school nurse provides a vital service for our students.
Response Respones pons A
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 6 3% n/a n/a
Frequently 35 15% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 161 71% n/a n/a
N/A 26 11% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
34. The physical education resource program is meeting the needs of my child.
Response Reshonse mors avg
No/Never 1 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 16 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 59 26% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 150 66% n/a n/a
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N/A 2 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
35. The music resource program is meeting the needs of my child.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 1 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 25 1% n/a n/a
Frequently 47 21% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 146 64% n/a n/a
N/A 9 4% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
36. The art resource program is meeting the needs of my child.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 18 8% n/a n/a
Frequently 50 22% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 157 69% n/a n/a
N/A 3 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
37. The media resource program is meeting the needs of my child.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 10 4% n/a n/a
Frequently 55 24% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 158 69% n/a n/a
N/A 5 2% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
38. The technology resource program is meeting the needs of my child.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 1 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 20 9% n/a n/a
Frequently 59 26% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 142 62% n/a n/a
N/A 6 3% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
39. The school’s guidance program is responsive to my child’s needs.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points Avg
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 17 7% n/a n/a
Frequently 33 14% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 86 38% n/a n/a
N/A 88 39% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
40. If my child receives these services, the ESE (Exceptional Student Education) program is meeting the needs of my child in the
area of SPEECH.
Response Response Points Avg
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Total Percent
No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a
Sometimes 1 0% n/a n/a
Frequently 7 3% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 26 1% n/a n/a
N/A 194 85% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%

41. If my child receives these services, the ESE (Exceptional Student Education) program is meeting the needs of my child in the
area of DISABILITIES.

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg

No/Never 0 0% n/a n/a

Sometimes 3 1% n/a n/a

Frequently 6 3% na n/a

Yes/Always 14 6% na n/a

N/A 205 90% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%

42. If my child receives these services, the ESE (Exceptional Student Education) program is meeting the needs of my child in the
area of GIFTED EDUCATION.

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg
No/Never 4 2% n/a n/a
Sometimes 3 1% n/a n/a
Frequently 7 3% n/a n/a
Yes/Always 16 7% n/a n/a
N/A 198 87% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%
43. Grade Level: (1) A- Kindergarten B-First Grade C-Second Grade D-Third Grade E-Fourth Grade F-Fifth Grade
o Peroamt oIS Avg
A 67 29% n/a n/a
B 24 1% n/a n/a
C 30 13% n/a n/a
D 40 18% n/a n/a
E 43 19% n/a n/a
F 24 1% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 228 100%

44. Please list one (or more)aspects of Durbin Creek Elementary that you really like/are proud of (this can be a particular program,
staff member, policy, etc.)

View responses to this question | ¥1eW
Total Respondents 128
(skipped this question) 100

45. Please list any suggestions or ideas you have that would enable us to better serve or communicate with you and your student
attending our school.

View responses to this question | ¥i€W
Total Respondents 85
(skipped this question) 143
46. If you answered "no" for any question, please advise why and how to improve the situation.
View responses to this question | ¥i€W
Total Respondents 31
(skipped this question) 197
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